MANCHE 5 VAN HET BELGISCH KAMPIOENSCHAP

06 & 07/08/2022

EINDRESULTAAT VAN : X-CROSS CAR SENIOR

PAUWELS KOBE
HEINDRICHS TOM

OTTINK NATHAN

KELLER JAN

HOFKENS SVEN

BORGUET ERIC

LETROYE KEVIN

VAN HOOF JARI

MARAITE MICHAEL

LENOIR THEO

VAN MOL DANNY
COLIGNON JEAN-FREDERIC
TIIDINK DAVE

VANOOST MELVIN
VERSLUYS ILSE

PETERS SEM

VAN DE VIVERE KYANDRO
GRAUWELS RONNIE

SMAL HUGUES

PLAATS NUMMER NAAM

1 22
2 15
3 17
4 37
5 46
6 11
7 133
8 1
9 3
10 20
11 24
12 71
13 14
14 412
15 4
16 80
17 16
18 7
19 23
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WAGEN
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SPEEDCAR WONDER
PETERS

LIFELIVE

KAMIKAZ
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PETERS
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KAMIKAZ

KAMIKAZ

JvDC

LIFELIVE

PETERS

JvDC

LIFELIVE

SPEEDCAR WONDER
KAMIKAZ

LICENTIE

910066
914817
41056

913387
915241
902990
915279
43662

914621
914998
913099
699311
37114

915234
912095
50328

914900
800188
697693

7/08/2022 17:09

BELGIAN RALLYCROSS .*
CHAMPIONSHIP

SO RACING TEAM TOSTTE CPT

CLUB

PAUWELS KOEN
AUTO-MOTO CLUB ST. VITH
M.B.G. OTTINK
AUTO-MOTO CLUB ST. VITH
OTRT

ECURIE BAUDUIN VISETOISE
LETROYE KEVIN

VAN HOOF JARI
AUTO-MOTO CLUB ST. VITH
AUTO-MOTO CLUB ST. VITH
NR TROMMELKE

BELGIAN RACING CLUB
TIIDINK DAVE

VANOOST MELVIN
AUTOSTAL DUINDISTEL
PETERS SEM

AUTOSTAL DUINDISTEL
GRAUWELS RONNIE
ECURIE N.E.W. RACING
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